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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Russell Brown          M2024          1/4  3:59:29.43    7:43  3:59:29.15
2     Nathaniel Hay          M3034          1/3  4:17:56.64    8:18  4:17:55.29
3     Zach Cobb              M2529          1/7  4:21:15.31    8:24  4:21:13.36
4     Alstin Benton          M2529          2/7  4:44:28.62    9:09  4:44:28.27
5     Nancy Citriglia        F4044          1/2  4:47:12.74    9:14  4:47:05.98
6     William Vickery        M4044          1/8  4:48:16.37    9:16  4:48:08.79
7     Christy Swearingen     F3539         1/11  4:49:44.32    9:19  4:49:38.42
8     Chris Bolyard          M3539          1/6  5:02:30.38    9:44  5:02:29.46
9     Jeremy Goebel          M4044          2/8  5:09:04.77    9:56  5:08:55.02
10    Larry Johnson          M4549          1/7  5:09:04.83    9:56  5:08:55.49
11    Ian Alaimo             M4044          3/8  5:10:13.02    9:59  5:09:59.48
12    Jeff Wehling           M5054          1/8  5:10:25.11    9:59  5:10:21.87
13    Jason Hall             M4549          2/7  5:12:41.78   10:03  5:12:16.64
14    Josh Middleton         M2529          3/7  5:16:54.93   10:12  5:16:44.53
15    Rosie Laughlin         F5054          1/2  5:18:50.89   10:15  5:18:46.32
16    Colin Boatright        M3034          2/3  5:25:16.19   10:27  5:24:35.76
17    Jake Bradley           M2529          4/7  5:27:59.29   10:33  5:27:49.09
18    Clinton Stacy          M2024          2/4  5:28:41.30   10:33  5:28:00.10
19    Tristan Potter         M4044          4/8  5:29:56.20   10:37  5:29:50.99
20    Kristen Weigand        F3539         2/11  5:33:57.87   10:43  5:33:07.32
21    Lali Handwerker        F3539         3/11  5:34:25.36   10:45  5:34:07.66
22    Darrin Clouse          M4549          3/7  5:48:14.92   11:11  5:47:37.94
23    Eli Kircher            M4549          4/7  5:50:20.28   11:16  5:50:03.54
24    Matt Turner            M3539          2/6  5:57:27.23   11:30  5:57:21.51
25    Justin Brewer          M4044          5/8  5:58:55.79   11:31  5:57:51.16
26    Todd Guin              M5054          2/8  6:00:46.33   11:35  5:59:56.66
27    Larry Lazo             M5054          3/8  6:03:04.09   11:41  6:02:54.19
28    Paul Gigliotti         M3539          3/6  6:06:07.26   11:46  6:05:43.03
29    Terra Sleep            F3539         4/11  6:10:53.07   11:56  6:10:44.42
30    Candi Adams            F3539         5/11  6:12:51.99   11:59  6:12:29.91
31    Zach Adams             M4044          6/8  6:12:52.18   11:59  6:12:30.12
32    Mark Palladino         M2529          5/7  6:16:34.52   12:07  6:16:34.48
33    Tyler Roby             M2024          3/4  6:22:48.76   12:18  6:22:21.52
34    Chad Dalton            M3539          4/6  6:24:49.27   12:21  6:23:49.94
35    David Liss             M5054          4/8  6:25:51.93   12:24  6:25:24.29
36    Gerry Hollis           M4549          5/7  6:26:22.05   12:25  6:25:56.01
37    Haley Schwarz          F3539         6/11  6:27:25.91   12:26  6:26:28.42
38    Kristin Walls          F4044          2/2  6:27:26.03   12:26  6:26:28.72
39    Heather Cox            F3539         7/11  6:27:26.14   12:26  6:26:31.15
40    Harold Cunningham      M5054          5/8  6:38:44.55   12:49  6:38:25.29
41    Maria Sanders          F4549          1/5  6:41:06.01   12:53  6:40:15.22
42    Gary Fruland           M6064          1/3  6:42:23.19   12:56  6:41:52.33
43    Melissa Martinez       F4549          2/5  6:44:59.52   13:00  6:43:51.94
44    Jen Hankins            F3034          1/1  6:45:13.44   13:01  6:44:47.01
45    Trenton Bodenbach      M2529          6/7     6:49:37   13:10  6:49:25.55
46    Adam McGoon            M2024          4/4  6:49:50.45   13:11  6:49:38.29
47    Wael Sammur            M5559          1/2  6:50:37.67   13:11  6:49:46.89
48    Tom Lampe              M3539          5/6  6:50:37.31   13:12  6:50:25.87
49    Josh Durham            M2529          7/7  6:51:26.95   13:13  6:50:36.86
50    Ann Benson             F5054          2/2  6:55:34.93   13:21  6:55:08.67
51    Tim Dinger             M5054          6/8  7:03:27.17   13:37  7:03:12.22
52    Scott Quigg            M4549          6/7  7:10:00.29   13:48  7:08:44.79
53    Melissa Lewis          F3539         8/11  7:10:05.63   13:49  7:09:27.07
54    Christa King           F4549          3/5  7:12:00.12   13:53  7:11:30.58
55    Chawannuch Ruaengsri   F3539         9/11  7:14:32.12   13:57  7:13:33.10
56    Rachel Baker           F3539        10/11  7:15:45.31   14:01  7:15:24.20
57    Amy Hearting           F3539        11/11  7:19:50.43   14:07  7:19:01.05
58    Keith Krieger          M6064          2/3  7:20:14.73   14:08  7:19:22.97
59    Matthew Kimsey         M4044          7/8  7:23:15.77   14:14  7:22:13.78
60    Rebecca Hennessy       F5559          1/1  7:25:22.67   14:18  7:24:20.19
61    Erica Carper           F4549          4/5  7:30:56.52   14:29  7:30:06.07
62    Tom Cheffins           M6064          3/3  7:36:22.52   14:40  7:35:48.55
63    Chuck Ewing            M5054          7/8  7:39:16.55   14:45  7:38:14.66
64    Alissa Sebastian       F4549          5/5  7:43:19.65   14:53  7:42:28.48
65    Phil Brown             M5054          8/8  7:50:23.03   15:08  7:50:10.04
66    Joe Ripple             M5559          2/2  7:52:41.74   15:11  7:51:59.95
67    Gene Dixon             M4549          7/7  8:31:29.18   16:25  8:30:25.85
68    Ryan Schwatken         M4044          8/8  8:31:28.82   16:25  8:30:26.50
69    Tracy Merrell          M3034          3/3  8:33:31.01   16:31  8:33:24.76
70    Mark Harris            M3539          6/6  8:35:09.13   16:34  8:34:43.77
71    Madeline Hayes         F2024          1/1     9:37:36   18:34  9:37:09.69
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